Agenda

Date: Wednesday 15% June 2022

% coalition

f carers in scotland

from recognition to rights

Time: 10.30am to 12.45pm, followed by lunch

10.30am
10.45

10.50

11.10

11.30

11.45

12.00
12.30
12.45

2.00pm

Arrival and Registration
Welcome and Introductions

Bill Scott, Senior Policy Advisor Inclusion Scotland and Chair of the Poverty and
Inequality Commission

Bill will talk about how carers are affected by cost of living increases and what
measures the Westminster and Scottish Government both intend to put in place
to address rising costs

Glen Nixon, Advice Direct Scotland
Glen will talk about the support they can provide carers with who are facing fuel
poverty, as well as other sources of support

Questions and Discussion

Claire Cairns, Director, Coalition of Carers in Scotland
Claire will talk about the measures the National Carer Organisations are calling on
to support carers with cost of living increases

Discussion Groups
Feedback from Groups and Polling
Lunch

Close of Meeting



