## **Agenda**

Date: Wednesday 15<sup>th</sup> June 2022

Time: 10.30am to 12.45pm, followed by lunch



10.30am	Arrival and Registration
10.45	Welcome and Introductions
10.50	Bill Scott, Senior Policy Advisor Inclusion Scotland and Chair of the Poverty and Inequality Commission Bill will talk about how carers are affected by cost of living increases and what measures the Westminster and Scottish Government both intend to put in place to address rising costs
11.10	Glen Nixon, Advice Direct Scotland Glen will talk about the support they can provide carers with who are facing fuel poverty, as well as other sources of support
11.30	Questions and Discussion
11.45	Claire Cairns, Director, Coalition of Carers in Scotland Claire will talk about the measures the National Carer Organisations are calling on to support carers with cost of living increases
12.00	Discussion Groups
12.30	Feedback from Groups and Polling
12.45	Lunch
2.00pm	Close of Meeting